
HARPER GREEN
Narrow Priority Accumulated

Ref. Location From To Area Agg Bolton ing Partner Carriage Scheme Scheme
Number (m2) Size at Home the Gap ship way Estimate Estimate

(IMD) (BVPI) £000's £000's
1 Windermere Road Highfield Road Derwent Road 3540 6mm Y Y Y Y £14,160 £14,160
2 Coniston Avenue Windermere Road Derwent Road 1850 6mm Y Y Y Y £7,400 £21,560
3 Buttermere Road Highfield Road Caldbeck Drive 2100 6mm Y Y Y Y £8,400 £29,960
4 Ulleswater Drive Coniston Avenue Windermere Road 800 6mm Y Y Y Y £3,200 £33,160
5 Grasmere Avenue Coniston Avenue Windermere Road 680 6mm Y Y Y Y £2,720 £35,880
6  Thirlmere Grove Coniston Avenue CulDeSac 250 6mm Y Y Y Y £1,000 £36,880
7 Ennerdale Grove Windermere Road CulDeSac 391 6mm Y Y Y Y £1,564 £38,444
8 Eskdale Grove Derwent Grove CulDeSac 370 6mm Y Y Y Y £1,480 £39,924
9 Derwent Road Highfield Road CulDeSac 2000 6mm Y Y Y Y £8,000 £47,924
10 Hawes Avenue Buttermere Road Windermere Road 700 6mm Y Y Y Y £2,800 £50,724
11 Crummock Grove Buttermere Road CulDeSac 360 6mm Y Y Y Y £1,440 £52,164
12 Devoke Grove Hawes Avenue CulDeSac 600 6mm Y Y Y Y £2,400 £54,564
13 Anchor Lane Highfield Road CulDeSac 2000 6mm Y Y Y Y £8,000 £62,564
14 Starling Drive RBT Anchor Lane 801 6mm Y Y Y Y £3,200 £65,764

Ward Total 16442 Totals £65,764 £65,764 £65,764 £65,764 Total £65,764

BREIGHTMET
Narrow Priority Accumulated

Ref. Location From To Area Agg Bolton ing Partner Carriage Scheme Scheme
Number (m2) Size at Home the Gap ship way Estimate Estimate

(IMD) (BVPI) £000's £000's
1 Waggon Road Stephen Street Winchester Way 4830 6mm Y Y Y £19,320 £19,320
2 Mobberley Road Waggon Road Winchester Way 3815 6mm Y Y Y £15,260 £34,580
3 Romiley Drive Mobberley Road Romiley Crescent 840 6mm Y Y Y £3,360 £37,940
4 Ashley Avenue Romiley Drive Waggon Road 1992 6mm Y Y Y £7,968 £45,908
5 Romiley Crescent Waggon Road Waggon Road 1770 6mm Y Y Y £7,080 £52,988
6 Thelwall Avenue Ashley Avenue Withins Lane 690 6mm Y Y Y £2,760 £55,748

Ward Total 13937 Totals £55,748 £55,748 £0 £55,748 Total £55,748

GREAT LEVER
Narrow Priority Accumulated

Ref. Location From To Area Agg Bolton ing Partner Carriage Scheme Scheme
Number (m2) Size at Home the Gap ship way Estimate Estimate

(IMD) (BVPI) £000's £000's
1 Deal Street Rishton Lane Rupert Street 500 6mm Y Y £1,750 £1,750
2 Meredith Street Rishton Lane Rupert Street 660 6mm Y Y £2,310 £4,060
3 Beechwood Street Rishton Lane Rupert Street 700 6mm Y Y £2,450 £6,510
4 Division Street Rishton Lane Rupert Street 1600 6mm Y Y £5,600 £12,110
5 Rishton Lane Rishton Lane Rupert Street 1600 6mm Y Y £5,600 £17,710

Ward Total 5060 Totals £0 £1,710 £0 £1,710 Total £17,710

BRADSHAW / SOUTH TURTON
Narrow Priority Accumulated

Ref. Location From To Area Agg Bolton ing Partner Carriage Scheme Scheme
Number (m2) Size at Home the Gap ship way Estimate Estimate

(IMD) (BVPI) £000's £000's
1 Tottington Road Longsight Raikes Farm 8000 10mm Y £16,000 £16,000
2 Watling Street Tottington Road Bury Boundary 1800 10mm Y £3,600 £19,600

Ward Total 9800 Totals £0 £0 £0 £19,600 Total £19,600

TONGE WITH THE HAULGH
Narrow Priority Accumulated

Ref. Location From To Area Agg Bolton ing Partner Carriage Scheme Scheme
Number (m2) Size at Home the Gap ship way Estimate Estimate

(IMD) (BVPI) £000's £000's
1 Olaf Street Union Road Stone Street 720 6mm Y Y Y £2,520 £2,520

Ward Total 720 Totals £0 £2,520 £2,520 £2,520 Total £2,520

WESTHOUGHTON SOUTH
Narrow Priority Accumulated

Ref. Location From To Area Agg Bolton ing Partner Carriage Scheme Scheme
Number (m2) Size at Home the Gap ship way Estimate Estimate

(IMD) (BVPI) £000's £000's
1 The Hoskers Wearish Lane Eatock Way 4200 6mm Y Y £16,800 £16,800
2 Eatock Way Hindley Road Dunham Close 1800 6mm Y Y £8,000 £24,800

Ward Total 6000 Totals £0 £0 £24,800 £24,800 Total £24,800

WESTHOUGHTON NORTH & CHEW MOOR
Narrow Priority Accumulated

Ref. Location From To Area Agg Bolton ing Partner Carriage Scheme Scheme
Number (m2) Size at Home the Gap ship way Estimate Estimate

(IMD) (BVPI) £000's £000's
1 Lostock Road Chorley Road Lostock Lane 5200 10mm Y £20,800 £20,800
2 Lostock Lane Lostock Road Railway Bridge 6240 10mm Y £24,960 £45,760

Ward Total 11440 Totals £0 £0 £0 £45,760 Total £45,760

Total Surface Dressing Area 58339 Total £121,512 £125,742 £93,084 £215,902 Total £231,902

Key
IMD  Index Multiple Deprivation
BVPI  Best Value Performance Indicator

 Original Programme
 Extended Programme

This programme has been derived from latest condition data and is part of the long term plan to continuously improve the highway condition
Developed by the Highway Asset Management Team
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